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P. P�íjmení a jméno CP
1. Moty�ka Aleš 213 247 181 162 160 162 187,50
2. �aban Libor 185 193 182 220 160 178 186,33
3. Mrkos František 165 220 165 170 191 182,20
4. Kincová Eva 164 189 192 170 178,75
5. Kopecký Vlastimil 165 224 162 186 134 167 173,00
6. Zeman Stanislav 194 175 154 146 191 172,00
7. Novák Josef 146 190 151 189 142 199 169,50
8. Bobalíková Jana 175 167 146 165 167 185 167,50
9. Jansa Zdenek 168 169 181 178 138 166,80

10. Nováková Jana 163 164 167 187 152 166,60
11. R�ži�ková Gabriela 151 166 145 164 195 164,20
12. Morávková Drahomíra 135 142 159 211 161,75
13. R�ži�ka Radovan 165 163 169 143 160,00
14. Kameníková Mária 156 148 160 171 157 158,40
15. Jílek Ji�í 179 167 136 165 154 149 158,33
16. R�ži�ka Lubomír 144 164 151 173 158,00
17. Rybka Ji�í 138 159 150 163 190 148 158,00
18. Peka�ová Hana 134 164 173 148 154,75
19. Horá�ek Pavel 157 140 159 138 151 150 149,17
20. Kada�ka Zden�k 117 156 185 137 149 133 146,17
21. Krulich Pavel 110 140 146 158 172 138 144,00
22. Horák Michal 152 118 154 156 146 119 140,83
23 Krásná Romana 137 139 131 131 134,50
24 Nováková Ivana 125 136 131 124 126 139 130,17
25.
26.

Náhozy



P. P�íjmení a jméno 1 den 2 den 3 den 4 den 5 den CP
1. Harašta Ji�í 197,00 197,00
2. Moty�ka Aleš 188,25 187,50 187,88
3. Mrkos František 182,20 182,20
4. Kincová Eva 178,75 178,75
5. Kopecký Vlastimil 180,60 173,00 176,80
6. Rybka Ji�í 190,20 158,00 174,10
7. �aban Libor 161,67 186,33 174,00
8. Bobalíková Jana 174,50 167,50 171,00
9. Jansa Zdenek 173,00 166,80 169,90
10. Horák Michal 169,00 169,00
11. Zeman Stanislav 164,00 172,00 168,00
12. Novák Josef 163,67 169,50 166,58
13. R�ži�ka Lubomír 173,00 158,00 165,50
14. R�ži�ka Radovan 166,20 160,00 163,10
15. Jílek Ji�í 163,17 158,33 160,75
16. Kameníková Mária 161,00 158,40 159,70
17. Kone�ný Pavel 159,60 159,60
18. Chudý Martin 159,50 159,50
19. Nováková Jana 152,20 166,60 159,40
20. Morávková Drahomíra 155,60 161,75 158,68
21. Peka�ová Hana 161,00 154,75 157,88
22. Felgr Martin 157,20 157,20
23. Krulich Pavel 168,33 144,00 156,17
24. R�ži�ková Gabriela 144,75 164,20 154,48
25. Horá�ek Pavel 154,00 149,17 151,58
26. Krásná Romana 145,75 134,50 140,13
27. Nováková Ivana 130,17 130,17
28. Kada�ka Zden�k 129,20 129,20
29. Novotný Lubomír 116,25 116,25
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Starobrno liga družstev - Jednotlivci p�m�ry



1. Moty�ka Aleš 213 247 181 162 160 162
2. �aban Libor 185 193 182 220 160 178
3. Mrkos František 165 220 165 170 191
4. Kincová Eva 156 181 184 162
5. Kopecký Vlastimil 165 224 162 186 134 167
6. Zeman Stanislav 194 175 154 146 191
7. Novák Josef 146 190 151 189 142 199
8. Bobalíková Jana 167 159 138 157 159 177
9. Jansa Zdenek 168 169 181 178 138

10. Nováková Jana 155 156 159 179 144
11. R�ži�ková Gabriela 143 158 137 156 187
12. Morávková Drahomíra 127 134 151 203
13. R�ži�ka Radovan 165 163 169 143
14. Kameníková Mária 148 140 152 163 149
15. Jílek Ji�í 179 167 136 165 154 149
16. R�ži�ka Lubomír 144 164 151 173
17. Rybka Ji�í 138 159 150 163 190 148
18. Peka�ová Hana 126 156 165 140
19. Horá�ek Pavel 157 140 159 138 151 150
20. Kada�ka Zden�k 117 156 185 137 149 133
21. Krulich Pavel 110 140 146 158 172 138
22. Horák Michal 152 118 154 156 146 119
23. Krásná Romana 129 131 123 123
24. Nováková Ivana 117 128 123 116 118 131


